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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 Robert Snitkoff
2 25 George Statler

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 66 Matt Viemeister
2 39 Kurt Butcher

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 586 Christopher Paul
2 67 Stephen Cicala
3 68 Joseph Ohrablo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 586 Christopher Paul
2 69 Eric Belferder

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 Matthew Sanders

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Austin Merrigan

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Austin Merrigan
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Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Anthony Howard
2 73 Luis Gonzalez

NS 72 Dylan Cohen
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 Michael A Terzo
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Thomas Docherty
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Richard Marandola *
2 77 Michael Lionetti
3 66 Matt Viemeister
4 73 Luis Gonzalez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Alex Smircich
2 67 Stephen Cicala
3 68 Joseph Ohrablo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Eric Belferder
2 74 Anthony Howard

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Alan Feldman
2 16 Robert Snitkoff
3 25 George Statler
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Kurt Butcher
2 81 Pablo Perez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 586 Christopher Paul
2 83 Shawn Lauper
3 84 Miguel Lopez
4 82 Billy Chien-Ping Hsu
5 85 Albert Miano

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 586 Christopher Paul

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 Luke Boyrer
2 86 Terence Xu

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Miguel Lopez
2 81 Pablo Perez
3 87 Chaucer Mcmillan

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 * Yogesh Lal *
2 90 Joseph Santoro
3 91 Roan Tilton
4 88 Jarod Balog
5 82 Billy Chien-Ping Hsu
6 86 Terence Xu
7 85 Albert Miano
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Christian Morris
2 591 Ronald Chavez
3 92 Zachary Aretakis
4 82 Billy Chien-Ping Hsu

NS 93 Rafael Hernandez
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 * Cory Giordano *
2 89 Yogesh Lal
3 599 George Maxwell Iv
4 97 C Henriques
5 90 Joseph Santoro
6 95 John Brooks
7 100 Steven Vetare
8 91 Roan Tilton
9 99 Alexander Sopko

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 586 Christopher Paul
2 94 Christian Morris
3 83 Shawn Lauper
4 191 Elias Pagonis

NS 93 Rafael Hernandez
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 * Cory Giordano *
2 599 George Maxwell Iv
3 227 Raimundo Souto
4 97 C Henriques
5 90 Joseph Santoro
6 200 John Siracusa
7 95 John Brooks
8 100 Steven Vetare
9 589 Artun Yaman

10 88 Jarod Balog
11 99 Alexander Sopko

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 593 Edward Mast
2 229 Anthony Pelella
3 588 Russell Harris

NS 228 Thomas Mckenna
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 592 Christopher Myrthil
2 230 James Dorsa Jr
3 593 Edward Mast

NS 228 Thomas Mckenna
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 592 Christopher Myrthil
2 234 Ariel Munoz
3 231 Anthony Delacruz
4 230 James Dorsa Jr
5 233 Anthony Lavopa
6 232 Haaris Jilani
7 590 Enrique Martinez
8 235 Michael Pratt
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 238 Jonathan Starcke
2 91 Roan Tilton
3 236 A J Peterkin
4 237 Eubihn Sihn
5 86 Terence Xu
6 241 Jonathan Wagner

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 242 Anthony Gagliardi

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 244 * Joselyn Gomez Sanchez *
2 238 Jonathan Starcke
3 245 Evens Castor
4 242 Anthony Gagliardi
5 237 Eubihn Sihn
6 243 Brian Diaz

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 248 Philip Zambri
2 91 Roan Tilton
3 86 Terence Xu
4 247 Glenn Wayland
5 590 Enrique Martinez

NS 246 Miguel Soto
NS 256 Raul Rivadeneyra
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Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 244 * Joselyn Gomez Sanchez *
2 250 Travis Kaller
3 245 Evens Castor
4 237 Eubihn Sihn
5 243 Brian Diaz
6 249 Erik Beza

NS 93 Rafael Hernandez
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 256 Raul Rivadeneyra
2 229 Anthony Pelella
3 251 Joe Ciliberti

NS 246 Miguel Soto
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 252 Miguel Estevez Jaquez
2 253 Michael Quinones
3 244 Joselyn Gomez Sanchez
4 250 Travis Kaller
5 238 Jonathan Starcke
6 233 Anthony Lavopa
7 232 Haaris Jilani
8 243 Brian Diaz

NS 93 Rafael Hernandez
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 257 * Cole Sweetser *
2 255 Kyle Manchester
3 254 Dylan Faria
4 234 Ariel Munoz
5 236 A J Peterkin
6 249 Erik Beza

NS 246 Miguel Soto
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 259 Chris Perez
2 97 C Henriques
3 592 Christopher Myrthil
4 587 Mohammed Alateek
5 258 Nicholas Lane
6 200 John Siracusa
7 230 James Dorsa Jr
8 248 Philip Zambri
9 91 Roan Tilton

10 251 Joe Ciliberti
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 260 Leyana Stevenson
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 261 Katherine Pius
2 262 Erica Silvestri

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 263 Rachel Wagonseller

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 264 Nicole Foster

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 265 Hailey Alicki
2 264 Nicole Foster

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 265 Hailey Alicki
2 261 Katherine Pius
3 266 Julie Casimir
4 262 Erica Silvestri
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Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 267 Christine Bossey

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 269 Christine Lavopa
2 267 Christine Bossey
3 268 Audrey Brown

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 270 Cat Donaldson
2 271 Amy Huertas

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 272 Kimberly Cacace
2 263 Rachel Wagonseller

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 273 Yolesda Masse
2 272 Kimberly Cacace
3 268 Audrey Brown

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 274 Nicole Lent
2 594 Kelliann Dibernardo
3 276 Melissa Webb
4 273 Yolesda Masse
5 265 Hailey Alicki
6 272 Kimberly Cacace
7 275 Brittany Magsamen
8 268 Audrey Brown
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 278 * Valeriia Sukonkina *
2 274 Nicole Lent
3 594 Kelliann Dibernardo
4 265 Hailey Alicki
5 277 Alyssa Irwin
6 269 Christine Lavopa
7 271 Amy Huertas
8 275 Brittany Magsamen

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 270 Cat Donaldson
2 276 Melissa Webb
3 273 Yolesda Masse

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 280 Beth Bochicchio
2 279 Mary Andrade
3 281 Karen Echeverria-Pinna
4 282 Denise Locarni

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 287 Melissa Osborne
2 283 Kristy Baroni
3 286 Angela Monahan
4 285 Jennifer Conicelli
5 280 Beth Bochicchio
6 281 Karen Echeverria-Pinna
7 269 Christine Lavopa
8 284 Christina Busa
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 290 Stephanie Porter
2 283 Kristy Baroni
3 288 Taryn Foley
4 286 Angela Monahan
5 285 Jennifer Conicelli
6 289 Rula Kass

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 294 Alexia Inzana
2 295 Morgan Mendel
3 296 Anna Wright
4 291 Charmaine Agna Chan
5 292 Gianna Gerace

NS 293 Jessica Hendricks
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 299 Katherine Yiannakis
2 283 Kristy Baroni
3 298 Rebecca Heady
4 296 Anna Wright
5 291 Charmaine Agna Chan
6 286 Angela Monahan
7 297 Irene Boakye
8 284 Christina Busa

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 294 Alexia Inzana
2 569 Megan Martino
3 298 Rebecca Heady
4 291 Charmaine Agna Chan
5 300 Marleni Beza
6 286 Angela Monahan
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 570 * Laureta Bajraktari *
2 299 Katherine Yiannakis

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 579 * Lauren Gripp *
2 294 Alexia Inzana
3 569 Megan Martino
4 584 Maria Emilia Zamorano
5 298 Rebecca Heady
6 296 Anna Wright
7 581 Emerson Maccarone
8 291 Charmaine Agna Chan
9 300 Marleni Beza

10 287 Melissa Osborne
11 288 Taryn Foley
12 269 Christine Lavopa
NS 583 Ashley Samuel

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 299 Katherine Yiannakis
2 295 Morgan Mendel
3 285 Jennifer Conicelli
4 289 Rula Kass

NS 585 Lini Hiraldo
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 570 Laureta Bajraktari
2 290 Stephanie Porter
3 283 Kristy Baroni
4 292 Gianna Gerace
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